
Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 109 Nitschke, Christian TC FIKO Rostock M2085 1 10:48 5 30:07 3 17:46 1 5 8 : 4 1 MV

2 120 Wermann, Cornelius Tri Fun Güstrow M3076 1 10:56 7 29:29 1 19:06 2 5 9 : 3 1 MV

3 157 Kruse, Dennis RST Dassow M2089 2 11:00 9 29:57 2 19:49 8 1 : 0 0 : 4 6 MV

4 148 Baalcke, Frank Trisport Schwerin M4068 1 10:52 6 31:17 6 19:22 6 1 : 0 1 : 3 1 MV

5 112 Weu, Dennis TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M1891 1 10:03 1 32:39 10 19:14 4 1 : 0 1 : 5 6 MV

6 49 Quest, Stephan TC-Fiko Rostock M2581 1 10:56 7 - - 51:20 - 1 : 0 2 : 1 6 MV

7 58 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4067 2 10:47 4 31:06 5 20:49 17 1 : 0 2 : 4 2 MV

8 57 Schmiedeberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow M3570 1 12:36 19 30:38 4 19:49 8 1 : 0 3 : 0 3 MV

9 80 Holz, Dirk HSG Uni Greifswald M2085 3 - - 44:05 - 19:51 10 1 : 0 3 : 5 6 MV

10 62 Fischer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M2580 2 12:09 12 33:13 14 19:30 7 1 : 0 4 : 5 2 MV

11 132 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M3077 2 12:07 10 33:19 16 19:56 12 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 MV

12 21 Wetzel, Sebastian TT HSU Hamburg M2583 3 13:09 24 31:37 7 20:45 15 1 : 0 5 : 3 1 HH

13 13 Böker, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 1 13:14 26 32:31 8 20:31 13 1 : 0 6 : 1 6 MV

14 88 Tesch, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M4562 2 12:47 21 33:21 17 20:48 16 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 MV

15 16 Schulenburg, Jan Lübeck M4068 3 12:20 16 33:28 18 21:09 24 1 : 0 6 : 5 7 SH

16 56 Garbrecht, Marko Tri-Sport-Schwerin M3075 3 12:23 17 34:48 26 19:53 11 1 : 0 7 : 0 4 MV

17 22 Grambow, Detlef Tri-Sport Schwerin M4564 3 10:38 3 35:08 27 22:00 35 1 : 0 7 : 4 6 MV

18 33 Bollmohr, Christian LG Schwerin M3571 2 14:45 42 33:54 19 19:16 5 1 : 0 7 : 5 5 MV

19 52 Schommler, Sascha TriSport Schwerin e. V. M3078 4 13:11 25 32:37 9 22:14 37 1 : 0 8 : 0 2 MV

20 28 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M5056 1 13:08 23 34:12 21 21:09 24 1 : 0 8 : 2 9 MV

21 14 Schlenk, Marco IMAS e.V. M3078 5 14:54 46 33:08 11 20:35 14 1 : 0 8 : 3 7 MV

22 154 Seidel, Marcel Bad Doberner SV M2582 4 - - 46:45 - 22:02 36 1 : 0 8 : 4 7 MV

23 127 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M3570 3 13:32 29 34:03 20 21:31 29 1 : 0 9 : 0 6 MV

24 141 Förster, Sven Fiko Rostock M4065 4 12:15 14 35:48 32 21:14 26 1 : 0 9 : 1 7 MV

25 32 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 4 13:16 27 35:36 30 20:56 19 1 : 0 9 : 4 8 MV

26 23 Tesch, Ronny Rostock M3078 6 14:58 47 - - 54:52 - 1 : 0 9 : 5 0 MV

27 76 Hellwig, Raik Radgiganten M3077 7 15:42 58 33:16 15 20:55 18 1 : 0 9 : 5 3 MV

28 143 Schulz, Steffen ASG Warnemünde M3075 8 10:11 2 35:21 29 24:48 69 1 : 1 0 : 2 0 MV

29 129 Röse, Siegfried Trisport Schwerin M3079 9 14:10 39 34:31 25 21:50 33 1 : 1 0 : 3 1 MV

30 124 Schenck, Wolfgang campana multisport M4564 5 15:57 61 34:15 22 21:05 21 1 : 1 1 : 1 7 MV

31 12 Seemann, Jan Lowland Runners Rostoc M3075 10 16:13 69 36:04 35 19:07 3 1 : 1 1 : 2 4 MV

32 103 Marquardt, Janko Bad Doberaner SV 90 M2088 4 17:19 88 33:10 13 21:06 22 1 : 1 1 : 3 5 MV

33 140 Maciej, Michael Pasewald M4560 6 14:43 41 36:02 34 21:26 28 1 : 1 2 : 1 1 MV

34 29 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M6542 1 14:50 45 34:23 23 23:05 48 1 : 1 2 : 1 8 MV

35 73 Burmeister, Stefan Team FAGOJA M2085 5 14:12 40 35:53 33 22:15 38 1 : 1 2 : 2 0 MV

36 138 Martin, Chris Trisport Schwerin M3572 4 - - 51:13 - 21:08 23 1 : 1 2 : 2 1 MV

37 24 Quandt, Jens Sternberg M3079 11 12:51 22 - - 59:58 - 1 : 1 2 : 4 9 MV

38 158 Wippich, Tim Hamburg M3571 5 13:50 35 34:28 24 24:32 66 1 : 1 2 : 5 0 HH

39 67 Drawert, Stephan Bierfreunde Rostock M3076 12 12:43 20 36:07 36 24:22 65 1 : 1 3 : 1 2 MV

40 11 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M2580 5 14:45 42 36:46 42 21:43 31 1 : 1 3 : 1 4 MV

41 69 Gierow, Norman Wasserwacht Rostock M3078 13 12:13 13 37:39 50 23:25 50 1 : 1 3 : 1 7 MV

42 26 Kretlow, Andre Cammin M3573 6 13:49 33 36:45 41 23:00 46 1 : 1 3 : 3 4 MV

43 7 Westphal, Robert Triabolos Hamburg M2085 6 13:34 30 35:10 28 25:17 75 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 HH

44 101 Mayer, Axel Tri Fun Güstrow M4069 5 18:11 92 33:08 11 22:48 43 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 MV

45 139 Voigt, Thomas Löcknitz M3075 14 16:27 74 37:15 47 21:02 20 1 : 1 4 : 4 4 MV

46 55 Schramm, Martin Pinnow M3078 15 14:48 44 37:39 50 22:32 40 1 : 1 4 : 5 9 MV

47 37 Röcker, Ronny weltraumjogger berlin M5550 1 14:07 37 36:32 39 24:55 70 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 BE

48 151 Bülow, Jochen Groß Grenz M4564 7 16:05 63 37:14 46 22:36 42 1 : 1 5 : 5 5 MV

49 114 Reder, Daniel Groß Laasch M3571 7 14:08 38 - - 1:01:49 - 1 : 1 5 : 5 7 MV

50 45 Zerbel, Arian Miekenhagen M4068 6 17:13 86 36:31 38 22:18 39 1 : 1 6 : 0 2 MV

51 64 Brade, Christian Banzkow M3571 8 16:05 63 35:43 31 24:21 64 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 MV

52 128 Budzien, Andre Schweriner Yachtclub M4562 8 15:23 54 36:07 36 25:05 71 1 : 1 6 : 3 5 MV

53 160 Wolter, Torben Hamburg M3571 9 12:31 18 38:13 57 25:54 82 1 : 1 6 : 3 8 HH

54 77 Harms, Gregor Fiko Rostock M2582 6 16:25 73 38:50 66 21:36 30 1 : 1 6 : 5 1 MV

55 149 Pflücker, Dagmar Tri-Sport Schwerin W3572 1 12:16 15 38:26 60 26:13 84 1 : 1 6 : 5 5 MV

56 50 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 2 18:21 95 36:54 44 21:50 33 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 MV

57 155 Frohberg, Martin Weitendorf M3573 10 13:56 36 39:39 76 23:32 52 1 : 1 7 : 0 7 MV

58 153 Kuchta, Andreas RV Laage M4562 9 16:44 80 36:37 40 23:52 57 1 : 1 7 : 1 3 MV

59 91 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG UNI Greifswald Tri M5058 3 13:49 33 39:05 69 24:20 63 1 : 1 7 : 1 4 MV

60 47 Westphal, Dorit TC FIKO W4560 1 13:18 28 40:27 83 23:44 55 1 : 1 7 : 2 9 MV
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Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

61 6 Werner, Thorleiv Triathlon Team RSC Lün M4068 7 16:51 82 38:56 67 21:49 32 1 : 1 7 : 3 6 NI

62 15 Lach, René Förderver. Rahsegler GR M4561 10 13:43 32 37:46 52 26:16 86 1 : 1 7 : 4 5 MV

63 130 Müller-Rumberg, Ulf Trisport Schwerin M4069 8 15:38 57 37:30 49 25:13 74 1 : 1 8 : 2 1 MV

64 53 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5055 4 17:15 87 38:07 56 23:09 49 1 : 1 8 : 3 1 MV

65 105 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4066 9 15:05 50 37:54 53 25:40 79 1 : 1 8 : 3 9 MV

66 87 Burgenger, Hagen TC FIKO Rostock M3076 16 16:08 66 38:43 65 24:06 59 1 : 1 8 : 5 7 MV

67 159 Bendin, Peres Henstedt-Ulzburg M4066 10 16:24 72 38:26 60 24:13 61 1 : 1 9 : 0 3 SH

68 78 Kalkowski, Norbert Rostock M5551 2 15:04 49 39:24 73 24:45 68 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 MV

69 27 Landgraf, Sebastian Stralsund M3574 11 16:15 70 40:27 83 22:32 40 1 : 1 9 : 1 4 MV

70 119 Wermann, Christiane Hamberge Triathlon W3572 2 15:36 56 39:57 80 23:42 54 1 : 1 9 : 1 5 MV

71 110 Lackner, Frank Uelitz M3571 12 18:25 97 38:01 54 22:57 44 1 : 1 9 : 2 3 MV

72 118 Malorny, Stephan FC Förderkader Rene´Sc M5058 5 - - 55:51 - 23:37 53 1 : 1 9 : 2 8 MV

73 25 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W4066 1 16:07 65 39:14 71 24:15 62 1 : 1 9 : 3 6 MV

74 94 Gerhardt, Andy tsv 90 röbel/müritz M3078 17 17:30 89 39:10 70 23:03 47 1 : 1 9 : 4 3 MV

75 48 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5058 6 18:40 100 37:25 48 23:46 56 1 : 1 9 : 5 1 MV

76 144 Biemann, Ulf Bad Doberan M3570 13 17:05 83 36:46 42 26:37 89 1 : 2 0 : 2 8 MV

77 115 Mahnke, Alfred HSG UNI Greifswald Tri M6049 1 18:09 91 37:11 45 25:11 73 1 : 2 0 : 3 1 MV

78 133 Krüger, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt W3077 1 15:14 52 38:05 55 27:13 92 1 : 2 0 : 3 2 SH

79 123 Polster, Andreas Stralsund M4067 11 16:40 77 38:34 64 25:24 76 1 : 2 0 : 3 8 MV

80 60 Oswald, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4068 12 17:11 84 38:16 58 25:24 76 1 : 2 0 : 5 1 MV

81 147 Schlonski, Alexander SSV Rostock M2580 7 16:32 75 40:51 86 23:57 58 1 : 2 1 : 2 0 MV

82 156 Brethack, Ronald Lübow M4561 11 16:50 81 38:31 63 26:07 83 1 : 2 1 : 2 8 MV

83 54 Lemcke, Frank Consrade M3079 18 18:27 98 39:48 77 23:25 50 1 : 2 1 : 4 0 MV

84 108 Rieckmann, Robert Papendorf M2086 7 19:03 102 41:19 87 21:20 27 1 : 2 1 : 4 2 MV

85 145 Taubenheim, Jan Sternberg M2087 8 - - 57:08 - 24:41 67 1 : 2 1 : 4 9 MV

86 146 Dalli, Frank Dabel M2087 9 17:12 85 39:02 68 25:36 78 1 : 2 1 : 5 0 MV

87 102 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M3571 14 19:16 106 40:04 81 22:58 45 1 : 2 2 : 1 8 MV

88 131 Heiselbetz, Daniel Trisport Schwerin M2582 8 15:48 60 39:49 79 26:50 91 1 : 2 2 : 2 7 MV

89 44 Zerbel, Michaela Miekenhagen W4066 2 16:09 67 40:35 85 26:18 88 1 : 2 3 : 0 2 MV

90 152 Worm, Yves Rostock M2089 10 16:10 68 40:18 82 26:45 90 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 MV

91 125 Schuck, Gerhard Rostocker Bierfreunde M3570 15 12:08 11 44:04 95 27:31 94 1 : 2 3 : 4 3 MV

92 90 Kühne, Jürgen HSG UNI Greifswald Tri M6049 2 15:33 55 39:48 77 28:33 104 1 : 2 3 : 5 4 MV

93 63 Wetzel, Hartmut SV Brauerei Lübz M5551 3 19:04 103 39:36 74 25:53 81 1 : 2 4 : 3 3 MV

94 30 Gehrmann, Heinz-Rollo Festung Dömitz M4562 12 15:02 48 41:32 88 28:05 102 1 : 2 4 : 3 9 MV

95 96 Oldenburg, Ronny Norderstedt M3573 16 19:35 107 39:16 72 26:17 87 1 : 2 5 : 0 8 SH

96 134 Schulz, Dieter Eiserne Fiko M6046 3 15:19 53 38:29 62 31:40 108 1 : 2 5 : 2 8 MV

97 93 Winkler, Viviane HSG UNI Greifswald Tri W3079 2 15:06 51 44:16 97 26:13 84 1 : 2 5 : 3 5 MV

98 92 Barthel, Stefan HSG UNI Greifswald Tri M6543 2 15:44 59 44:04 95 25:51 80 1 : 2 5 : 3 9 MV

99 85 Loba, Michael HSG Warnemünde Was M3075 19 13:36 31 44:40 99 27:48 99 1 : 2 6 : 0 4 MV

100 35 Klatt, Daniel Wasserwacht Boizenbur M1693 1 16:42 79 41:55 89 27:34 95 1 : 2 6 : 1 1 MV

101 39 Thoms, Klaus-Michael 1.LAV Rostock M5055 7 19:11 105 39:38 75 28:11 103 1 : 2 7 : 0 0 MV

102 19 Hiltawsky, Christian FC St. Pauli M4561 13 18:24 96 38:24 59 30:58 107 1 : 2 7 : 4 6 HH

103 20 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M7039 1 16:39 76 43:59 93 28:00 101 1 : 2 8 : 3 8 MV

104 162 Reinshagen, Frank radhaus rostock M4562 14 18:41 101 42:13 90 27:56 100 1 : 2 8 : 5 0 MV

105 68 Olms, Anne-Barbara Wasserwacht HRO W2580 1 16:40 77 43:50 92 28:35 105 1 : 2 9 : 0 5 MV

106 65 Jagielski, Martin Rostock M2088 11 18:14 93 44:22 98 27:46 98 1 : 3 0 : 2 2 MV

107 79 Brauer, Christian Schwerin M3077 20 18:08 90 48:16 104 24:07 60 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 MV

108 82 Wagner, Ralph Schachfreunde Schwerin M4066 13 19:05 104 45:08 100 27:25 93 1 : 3 1 : 3 8 MV

109 46 Stadtaus, Sabine Hamburg W3077 3 16:04 62 49:17 105 27:34 95 1 : 3 2 : 5 5 HH

110 142 Meißner, Ramon Sternberg M5055 8 18:17 94 47:40 102 27:43 97 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 MV

111 135 Habermann, Jürgen Eiserne Fiko M5056 9 16:19 71 44:00 94 34:00 111 1 : 3 4 : 1 9 MV

112 59 Wolff, Günter LSV Güstrow M6046 4 - - 1:09:25 - 25:09 72 1 : 3 4 : 3 4 MV

113 81 Nebauer, Gerda SV Warnemünde W6045 1 18:39 99 47:46 103 29:12 106 1 : 3 5 : 3 7 MV

114 161 Kähler, Christin Bobzin W2582 2 20:38 109 43:16 91 32:29 110 1 : 3 6 : 2 3 MV

115 150 Pfalzgraf, Rene Hohen Pritz M2582 9 20:33 108 46:35 101 32:07 109 1 : 3 9 : 1 5 MV

116 100 Hahn, Cindy Baltic Runners Rostock W3078 4 20:45 110 53:30 106 34:19 112 1 : 4 8 : 3 4 MV

dnf 136 Zempel, Gerhard 1. LAV Sternberg M6540 - - - - - - - - MV

dnf 137 Altenburger, Bärbel Wichmannsdorf W5550 - 16:52 - - - - - - MV
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Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 109 Nitschke, Christian TC FIKO Rostock M2085 1 10:48 5 30:07 3 17:46 1 5 8 : 4 1 MV

2 120 Wermann, Cornelius Tri Fun Güstrow M3076 1 10:56 7 29:29 1 19:06 2 5 9 : 3 1 MV

3 157 Kruse, Dennis RST Dassow M2089 2 11:00 9 29:57 2 19:49 8 1 : 0 0 : 4 6 MV

4 148 Baalcke, Frank Trisport Schwerin M4068 1 10:52 6 31:17 6 19:22 6 1 : 0 1 : 3 1 MV

5 112 Weu, Dennis TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M1891 1 10:03 1 32:39 10 19:14 4 1 : 0 1 : 5 6 MV

6 49 Quest, Stephan TC-Fiko Rostock M2581 1 10:56 7 - - 51:20 - 1 : 0 2 : 1 6 MV

7 58 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4067 2 10:47 4 31:06 5 20:49 17 1 : 0 2 : 4 2 MV

8 57 Schmiedeberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow M3570 1 12:36 18 30:38 4 19:49 8 1 : 0 3 : 0 3 MV

9 80 Holz, Dirk HSG Uni Greifswald M2085 3 - - 44:05 - 19:51 10 1 : 0 3 : 5 6 MV

10 62 Fischer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M2580 2 12:09 12 33:13 14 19:30 7 1 : 0 4 : 5 2 MV

11 132 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M3077 2 12:07 10 33:19 16 19:56 12 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 MV

12 21 Wetzel, Sebastian TT HSU Hamburg M2583 3 13:09 23 31:37 7 20:45 15 1 : 0 5 : 3 1 HH

13 13 Böker, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 1 13:14 25 32:31 8 20:31 13 1 : 0 6 : 1 6 MV

14 88 Tesch, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M4562 2 12:47 20 33:21 17 20:48 16 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 MV

15 16 Schulenburg, Jan Lübeck M4068 3 12:20 15 33:28 18 21:09 24 1 : 0 6 : 5 7 SH

16 56 Garbrecht, Marko Tri-Sport-Schwerin M3075 3 12:23 16 34:48 26 19:53 11 1 : 0 7 : 0 4 MV

17 22 Grambow, Detlef Tri-Sport Schwerin M4564 3 10:38 3 35:08 27 22:00 35 1 : 0 7 : 4 6 MV

18 33 Bollmohr, Christian LG Schwerin M3571 2 14:45 40 33:54 19 19:16 5 1 : 0 7 : 5 5 MV

19 52 Schommler, Sascha TriSport Schwerin e. V. M3078 4 13:11 24 32:37 9 22:14 37 1 : 0 8 : 0 2 MV

20 28 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M5056 1 13:08 22 34:12 21 21:09 24 1 : 0 8 : 2 9 MV

21 14 Schlenk, Marco IMAS e.V. M3078 5 14:54 44 33:08 11 20:35 14 1 : 0 8 : 3 7 MV

22 154 Seidel, Marcel Bad Doberner SV M2582 4 - - 46:45 - 22:02 36 1 : 0 8 : 4 7 MV

23 127 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M3570 3 13:32 27 34:03 20 21:31 29 1 : 0 9 : 0 6 MV

24 141 Förster, Sven Fiko Rostock M4065 4 12:15 14 35:48 32 21:14 26 1 : 0 9 : 1 7 MV

25 32 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 4 13:16 26 35:36 30 20:56 19 1 : 0 9 : 4 8 MV

26 23 Tesch, Ronny Rostock M3078 6 14:58 45 - - 54:52 - 1 : 0 9 : 5 0 MV

27 76 Hellwig, Raik Radgiganten M3077 7 15:42 53 33:16 15 20:55 18 1 : 0 9 : 5 3 MV

28 143 Schulz, Steffen ASG Warnemünde M3075 8 10:11 2 35:21 29 24:48 66 1 : 1 0 : 2 0 MV

29 129 Röse, Siegfried Trisport Schwerin M3079 9 14:10 37 34:31 25 21:50 33 1 : 1 0 : 3 1 MV

30 124 Schenck, Wolfgang campana multisport M4564 5 15:57 56 34:15 22 21:05 21 1 : 1 1 : 1 7 MV

31 12 Seemann, Jan Lowland Runners Rostoc M3075 10 16:13 61 36:04 35 19:07 3 1 : 1 1 : 2 4 MV

32 103 Marquardt, Janko Bad Doberaner SV 90 M2088 4 17:19 79 33:10 13 21:06 22 1 : 1 1 : 3 5 MV

33 140 Maciej, Michael Pasewald M4560 6 14:43 39 36:02 34 21:26 28 1 : 1 2 : 1 1 MV

34 29 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M6542 1 14:50 43 34:23 23 23:05 48 1 : 1 2 : 1 8 MV

35 73 Burmeister, Stefan Team FAGOJA M2085 5 14:12 38 35:53 33 22:15 38 1 : 1 2 : 2 0 MV

36 138 Martin, Chris Trisport Schwerin M3572 4 - - 51:13 - 21:08 23 1 : 1 2 : 2 1 MV

37 24 Quandt, Jens Sternberg M3079 11 12:51 21 - - 59:58 - 1 : 1 2 : 4 9 MV

38 158 Wippich, Tim Hamburg M3571 5 13:50 33 34:28 24 24:32 63 1 : 1 2 : 5 0 HH

39 67 Drawert, Stephan Bierfreunde Rostock M3076 12 12:43 19 36:07 36 24:22 62 1 : 1 3 : 1 2 MV

40 11 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M2580 5 14:45 40 36:46 42 21:43 31 1 : 1 3 : 1 4 MV

41 69 Gierow, Norman Wasserwacht Rostock M3078 13 12:13 13 37:39 50 23:25 50 1 : 1 3 : 1 7 MV

42 26 Kretlow, Andre Cammin M3573 6 13:49 31 36:45 41 23:00 46 1 : 1 3 : 3 4 MV

43 7 Westphal, Robert Triabolos Hamburg M2085 6 13:34 28 35:10 28 25:17 72 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 HH

44 101 Mayer, Axel Tri Fun Güstrow M4069 5 18:11 83 33:08 11 22:48 43 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 MV

45 139 Voigt, Thomas Löcknitz M3075 14 16:27 66 37:15 47 21:02 20 1 : 1 4 : 4 4 MV

46 55 Schramm, Martin Pinnow M3078 15 14:48 42 37:39 50 22:32 40 1 : 1 4 : 5 9 MV

47 37 Röcker, Ronny weltraumjogger berlin M5550 1 14:07 35 36:32 39 24:55 67 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 BE

48 151 Bülow, Jochen Groß Grenz M4564 7 16:05 57 37:14 46 22:36 42 1 : 1 5 : 5 5 MV

49 114 Reder, Daniel Groß Laasch M3571 7 14:08 36 - - 1:01:49 - 1 : 1 5 : 5 7 MV

50 45 Zerbel, Arian Miekenhagen M4068 6 17:13 77 36:31 38 22:18 39 1 : 1 6 : 0 2 MV

51 64 Brade, Christian Banzkow M3571 8 16:05 57 35:43 31 24:21 61 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 MV

52 128 Budzien, Andre Schweriner Yachtclub M4562 8 15:23 50 36:07 36 25:05 68 1 : 1 6 : 3 5 MV

53 160 Wolter, Torben Hamburg M3571 9 12:31 17 38:13 56 25:54 79 1 : 1 6 : 3 8 HH

54 77 Harms, Gregor Fiko Rostock M2582 6 16:25 65 38:50 64 21:36 30 1 : 1 6 : 5 1 MV

55 50 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 2 18:21 86 36:54 44 21:50 33 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 MV

56 155 Frohberg, Martin Weitendorf M3573 10 13:56 34 39:39 73 23:32 52 1 : 1 7 : 0 7 MV

57 153 Kuchta, Andreas RV Laage M4562 9 16:44 71 36:37 40 23:52 55 1 : 1 7 : 1 3 MV

58 91 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG UNI Greifswald Tri M5058 3 13:49 31 39:05 67 24:20 60 1 : 1 7 : 1 4 MV

59 6 Werner, Thorleiv Triathlon Team RSC Lün M4068 7 16:51 73 38:56 65 21:49 32 1 : 1 7 : 3 6 NI

60 15 Lach, René Förderver. Rahsegler GR M4561 10 13:43 30 37:46 52 26:16 81 1 : 1 7 : 4 5 MV
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Ergebnisliste - Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

61 130 Müller-Rumberg, Ulf Trisport Schwerin M4069 8 15:38 52 37:30 49 25:13 71 1 : 1 8 : 2 1 MV

62 53 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5055 4 17:15 78 38:07 55 23:09 49 1 : 1 8 : 3 1 MV

63 105 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4066 9 15:05 48 37:54 53 25:40 76 1 : 1 8 : 3 9 MV

64 87 Burgenger, Hagen TC FIKO Rostock M3076 16 16:08 59 38:43 63 24:06 57 1 : 1 8 : 5 7 MV

65 159 Bendin, Peres Henstedt-Ulzburg M4066 10 16:24 64 38:26 59 24:13 59 1 : 1 9 : 0 3 SH

66 78 Kalkowski, Norbert Rostock M5551 2 15:04 47 39:24 70 24:45 65 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 MV

67 27 Landgraf, Sebastian Stralsund M3574 11 16:15 62 40:27 79 22:32 40 1 : 1 9 : 1 4 MV

68 110 Lackner, Frank Uelitz M3571 12 18:25 88 38:01 54 22:57 44 1 : 1 9 : 2 3 MV

69 118 Malorny, Stephan FC Förderkader Rene´Sc M5058 5 - - 55:51 - 23:37 53 1 : 1 9 : 2 8 MV

70 94 Gerhardt, Andy tsv 90 röbel/müritz M3078 17 17:30 80 39:10 68 23:03 47 1 : 1 9 : 4 3 MV

71 48 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5058 6 18:40 90 37:25 48 23:46 54 1 : 1 9 : 5 1 MV

72 144 Biemann, Ulf Bad Doberan M3570 13 17:05 74 36:46 42 26:37 83 1 : 2 0 : 2 8 MV

73 115 Mahnke, Alfred HSG UNI Greifswald Tri M6049 1 18:09 82 37:11 45 25:11 70 1 : 2 0 : 3 1 MV

74 123 Polster, Andreas Stralsund M4067 11 16:40 69 38:34 62 25:24 73 1 : 2 0 : 3 8 MV

75 60 Oswald, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4068 12 17:11 75 38:16 57 25:24 73 1 : 2 0 : 5 1 MV

76 147 Schlonski, Alexander SSV Rostock M2580 7 16:32 67 40:51 80 23:57 56 1 : 2 1 : 2 0 MV

77 156 Brethack, Ronald Lübow M4561 11 16:50 72 38:31 61 26:07 80 1 : 2 1 : 2 8 MV

78 54 Lemcke, Frank Consrade M3079 18 18:27 89 39:48 74 23:25 50 1 : 2 1 : 4 0 MV

79 108 Rieckmann, Robert Papendorf M2086 7 19:03 92 41:19 81 21:20 27 1 : 2 1 : 4 2 MV

80 145 Taubenheim, Jan Sternberg M2087 8 - - 57:08 - 24:41 64 1 : 2 1 : 4 9 MV

81 146 Dalli, Frank Dabel M2087 9 17:12 76 39:02 66 25:36 75 1 : 2 1 : 5 0 MV

82 102 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M3571 14 19:16 96 40:04 77 22:58 45 1 : 2 2 : 1 8 MV

83 131 Heiselbetz, Daniel Trisport Schwerin M2582 8 15:48 55 39:49 76 26:50 85 1 : 2 2 : 2 7 MV

84 152 Worm, Yves Rostock M2089 10 16:10 60 40:18 78 26:45 84 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 MV

85 125 Schuck, Gerhard Rostocker Bierfreunde M3570 15 12:08 11 44:04 87 27:31 87 1 : 2 3 : 4 3 MV

86 90 Kühne, Jürgen HSG UNI Greifswald Tri M6049 2 15:33 51 39:48 74 28:33 96 1 : 2 3 : 5 4 MV

87 63 Wetzel, Hartmut SV Brauerei Lübz M5551 3 19:04 93 39:36 71 25:53 78 1 : 2 4 : 3 3 MV

88 30 Gehrmann, Heinz-Rollo Festung Dömitz M4562 12 15:02 46 41:32 82 28:05 94 1 : 2 4 : 3 9 MV

89 96 Oldenburg, Ronny Norderstedt M3573 16 19:35 97 39:16 69 26:17 82 1 : 2 5 : 0 8 SH

90 134 Schulz, Dieter Eiserne Fiko M6046 3 15:19 49 38:29 60 31:40 98 1 : 2 5 : 2 8 MV

91 92 Barthel, Stefan HSG UNI Greifswald Tri M6543 2 15:44 54 44:04 87 25:51 77 1 : 2 5 : 3 9 MV

92 85 Loba, Michael HSG Warnemünde Was M3075 19 13:36 29 44:40 90 27:48 91 1 : 2 6 : 0 4 MV

93 35 Klatt, Daniel Wasserwacht Boizenbur M1693 1 16:42 70 41:55 83 27:34 88 1 : 2 6 : 1 1 MV

94 39 Thoms, Klaus-Michael 1.LAV Rostock M5055 7 19:11 95 39:38 72 28:11 95 1 : 2 7 : 0 0 MV

95 19 Hiltawsky, Christian FC St. Pauli M4561 13 18:24 87 38:24 58 30:58 97 1 : 2 7 : 4 6 HH

96 20 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M7039 1 16:39 68 43:59 85 28:00 93 1 : 2 8 : 3 8 MV

97 162 Reinshagen, Frank radhaus rostock M4562 14 18:41 91 42:13 84 27:56 92 1 : 2 8 : 5 0 MV

98 65 Jagielski, Martin Rostock M2088 11 18:14 84 44:22 89 27:46 90 1 : 3 0 : 2 2 MV

99 79 Brauer, Christian Schwerin M3077 20 18:08 81 48:16 94 24:07 58 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 MV

100 82 Wagner, Ralph Schachfreunde Schwerin M4066 13 19:05 94 45:08 91 27:25 86 1 : 3 1 : 3 8 MV

101 142 Meißner, Ramon Sternberg M5055 8 18:17 85 47:40 93 27:43 89 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 MV

102 135 Habermann, Jürgen Eiserne Fiko M5056 9 16:19 63 44:00 86 34:00 100 1 : 3 4 : 1 9 MV

103 59 Wolff, Günter LSV Güstrow M6046 4 - - 1:09:25 - 25:09 69 1 : 3 4 : 3 4 MV

104 150 Pfalzgraf, Rene Hohen Pritz M2582 9 20:33 98 46:35 92 32:07 99 1 : 3 9 : 1 5 MV

dnf 136 Zempel, Gerhard 1. LAV Sternberg M6540 - - - - - - - - MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 149 Pflücker, Dagmar Tri-Sport Schwerin W3572 1 12:16 1 38:26 2 26:13 4 1 : 1 6 : 5 5 MV

2 47 Westphal, Dorit TC FIKO W4560 1 13:18 2 40:27 5 23:44 2 1 : 1 7 : 2 9 MV

3 119 Wermann, Christiane Hamberge Triathlon W3572 2 15:36 5 39:57 4 23:42 1 1 : 1 9 : 1 5 MV

4 25 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W4066 1 16:07 7 39:14 3 24:15 3 1 : 1 9 : 3 6 MV

5 133 Krüger, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt W3077 1 15:14 4 38:05 1 27:13 7 1 : 2 0 : 3 2 SH

6 44 Zerbel, Michaela Miekenhagen W4066 2 16:09 8 40:35 6 26:18 6 1 : 2 3 : 0 2 MV

7 93 Winkler, Viviane HSG UNI Greifswald Tri W3079 2 15:06 3 44:16 9 26:13 4 1 : 2 5 : 3 5 MV

8 68 Olms, Anne-Barbara Wasserwacht HRO W2580 1 16:40 9 43:50 8 28:35 9 1 : 2 9 : 0 5 MV

9 46 Stadtaus, Sabine Hamburg W3077 3 16:04 6 49:17 11 27:34 8 1 : 3 2 : 5 5 HH
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Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

10 81 Nebauer, Gerda SV Warnemünde W6045 1 18:39 10 47:46 10 29:12 10 1 : 3 5 : 3 7 MV

11 161 Kähler, Christin Bobzin W2582 2 20:38 11 43:16 7 32:29 11 1 : 3 6 : 2 3 MV

12 100 Hahn, Cindy Baltic Runners Rostock W3078 4 20:45 12 53:30 12 34:19 12 1 : 4 8 : 3 4 MV

dnf 137 Altenburger, Bärbel Wichmannsdorf W5550 - 16:52 - - - - - - MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM16
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 35 Klatt, Daniel Wasserwacht Boizenbur M1693 1 16:42 1 41:55 1 27:34 1 1 : 2 6 : 1 1 MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM18
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 112 Weu, Dennis TC FIKO Rostock e.V. M1891 1 10:03 1 32:39 1 19:14 1 1 : 0 1 : 5 6 MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 109 Nitschke, Christian TC FIKO Rostock M2085 1 10:48 1 30:07 2 17:46 1 5 8 : 4 1 MV

2 157 Kruse, Dennis RST Dassow M2089 2 11:00 2 29:57 1 19:49 2 1 : 0 0 : 4 6 MV

3 80 Holz, Dirk HSG Uni Greifswald M2085 3 - - 44:05 - 19:51 3 1 : 0 3 : 5 6 MV

4 103 Marquardt, Janko Bad Doberaner SV 90 M2088 4 17:19 7 33:10 3 21:06 4 1 : 1 1 : 3 5 MV

5 73 Burmeister, Stefan Team FAGOJA M2085 5 14:12 4 35:53 5 22:15 6 1 : 1 2 : 2 0 MV

6 7 Westphal, Robert Triabolos Hamburg M2085 6 13:34 3 35:10 4 25:17 8 1 : 1 4 : 0 1 HH

7 108 Rieckmann, Robert Papendorf M2086 7 19:03 9 41:19 8 21:20 5 1 : 2 1 : 4 2 MV

8 145 Taubenheim, Jan Sternberg M2087 8 - - 57:08 - 24:41 7 1 : 2 1 : 4 9 MV

9 146 Dalli, Frank Dabel M2087 9 17:12 6 39:02 6 25:36 9 1 : 2 1 : 5 0 MV

10 152 Worm, Yves Rostock M2089 10 16:10 5 40:18 7 26:45 10 1 : 2 3 : 1 3 MV

11 65 Jagielski, Martin Rostock M2088 11 18:14 8 44:22 9 27:46 11 1 : 3 0 : 2 2 MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM25
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 49 Quest, Stephan TC-Fiko Rostock M2581 1 10:56 1 - - 51:20 - 1 : 0 2 : 1 6 MV

2 62 Fischer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M2580 2 12:09 2 33:13 2 19:30 1 1 : 0 4 : 5 2 MV

3 21 Wetzel, Sebastian TT HSU Hamburg M2583 3 13:09 3 31:37 1 20:45 2 1 : 0 5 : 3 1 HH

4 154 Seidel, Marcel Bad Doberner SV M2582 4 - - 46:45 - 22:02 5 1 : 0 8 : 4 7 MV

5 11 Kluck, Steffen Rostock M2580 5 14:45 4 36:46 3 21:43 4 1 : 1 3 : 1 4 MV

6 77 Harms, Gregor Fiko Rostock M2582 6 16:25 6 38:50 4 21:36 3 1 : 1 6 : 5 1 MV

7 147 Schlonski, Alexander SSV Rostock M2580 7 16:32 7 40:51 6 23:57 6 1 : 2 1 : 2 0 MV

8 131 Heiselbetz, Daniel Trisport Schwerin M2582 8 15:48 5 39:49 5 26:50 7 1 : 2 2 : 2 7 MV

9 150 Pfalzgraf, Rene Hohen Pritz M2582 9 20:33 8 46:35 7 32:07 8 1 : 3 9 : 1 5 MV
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Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW25
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 68 Olms, Anne-Barbara Wasserwacht HRO W2580 1 16:40 1 43:50 2 28:35 1 1 : 2 9 : 0 5 MV

2 161 Kähler, Christin Bobzin W2582 2 20:38 2 43:16 1 32:29 2 1 : 3 6 : 2 3 MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 120 Wermann, Cornelius Tri Fun Güstrow M3076 1 10:56 2 29:29 1 19:06 1 5 9 : 3 1 MV

2 132 Klewer, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M3077 2 12:07 3 33:19 5 19:56 4 1 : 0 5 : 2 2 MV

3 56 Garbrecht, Marko Tri-Sport-Schwerin M3075 3 12:23 5 34:48 7 19:53 3 1 : 0 7 : 0 4 MV

4 52 Schommler, Sascha TriSport Schwerin e. V. M3078 4 13:11 8 32:37 2 22:14 9 1 : 0 8 : 0 2 MV

5 14 Schlenk, Marco IMAS e.V. M3078 5 14:54 12 33:08 3 20:35 5 1 : 0 8 : 3 7 MV

6 23 Tesch, Ronny Rostock M3078 6 14:58 13 - - 54:52 - 1 : 0 9 : 5 0 MV

7 76 Hellwig, Raik Radgiganten M3077 7 15:42 14 33:16 4 20:55 6 1 : 0 9 : 5 3 MV

8 143 Schulz, Steffen ASG Warnemünde M3075 8 10:11 1 35:21 8 24:48 17 1 : 1 0 : 2 0 MV

9 129 Röse, Siegfried Trisport Schwerin M3079 9 14:10 10 34:31 6 21:50 8 1 : 1 0 : 3 1 MV

10 12 Seemann, Jan Lowland Runners Rostoc M3075 10 16:13 16 36:04 9 19:07 2 1 : 1 1 : 2 4 MV

11 24 Quandt, Jens Sternberg M3079 11 12:51 7 - - 59:58 - 1 : 1 2 : 4 9 MV

12 67 Drawert, Stephan Bierfreunde Rostock M3076 12 12:43 6 36:07 10 24:22 16 1 : 1 3 : 1 2 MV

13 69 Gierow, Norman Wasserwacht Rostock M3078 13 12:13 4 37:39 12 23:25 12 1 : 1 3 : 1 7 MV

14 139 Voigt, Thomas Löcknitz M3075 14 16:27 17 37:15 11 21:02 7 1 : 1 4 : 4 4 MV

15 55 Schramm, Martin Pinnow M3078 15 14:48 11 37:39 12 22:32 10 1 : 1 4 : 5 9 MV

16 87 Burgenger, Hagen TC FIKO Rostock M3076 16 16:08 15 38:43 14 24:06 14 1 : 1 8 : 5 7 MV

17 94 Gerhardt, Andy tsv 90 röbel/müritz M3078 17 17:30 18 39:10 15 23:03 11 1 : 1 9 : 4 3 MV

18 54 Lemcke, Frank Consrade M3079 18 18:27 20 39:48 16 23:25 12 1 : 2 1 : 4 0 MV

19 85 Loba, Michael HSG Warnemünde Was M3075 19 13:36 9 44:40 17 27:48 18 1 : 2 6 : 0 4 MV

20 79 Brauer, Christian Schwerin M3077 20 18:08 19 48:16 18 24:07 15 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 133 Krüger, Anke TSV Quellenhaupt W3077 1 15:14 2 38:05 1 27:13 2 1 : 2 0 : 3 2 SH

2 93 Winkler, Viviane HSG UNI Greifswald Tri W3079 2 15:06 1 44:16 2 26:13 1 1 : 2 5 : 3 5 MV

3 46 Stadtaus, Sabine Hamburg W3077 3 16:04 3 49:17 3 27:34 3 1 : 3 2 : 5 5 HH

4 100 Hahn, Cindy Baltic Runners Rostock W3078 4 20:45 4 53:30 4 34:19 4 1 : 4 8 : 3 4 MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 57 Schmiedeberg, Lars Tri Fun Güstrow M3570 1 12:36 3 30:38 1 19:49 2 1 : 0 3 : 0 3 MV

2 33 Bollmohr, Christian LG Schwerin M3571 2 14:45 9 33:54 2 19:16 1 1 : 0 7 : 5 5 MV

3 127 Buchner, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M3570 3 13:32 4 34:03 3 21:31 4 1 : 0 9 : 0 6 MV

4 138 Martin, Chris Trisport Schwerin M3572 4 - - 51:13 - 21:08 3 1 : 1 2 : 2 1 MV

5 158 Wippich, Tim Hamburg M3571 5 13:50 6 34:28 4 24:32 11 1 : 1 2 : 5 0 HH

6 26 Kretlow, Andre Cammin M3573 6 13:49 5 36:45 6 23:00 8 1 : 1 3 : 3 4 MV

7 114 Reder, Daniel Groß Laasch M3571 7 14:08 8 - - 1:01:49 - 1 : 1 5 : 5 7 MV

8 64 Brade, Christian Banzkow M3571 8 16:05 10 35:43 5 24:21 10 1 : 1 6 : 0 9 MV

9 160 Wolter, Torben Hamburg M3571 9 12:31 2 38:13 9 25:54 12 1 : 1 6 : 3 8 HH

10 155 Frohberg, Martin Weitendorf M3573 10 13:56 7 39:39 11 23:32 9 1 : 1 7 : 0 7 MV

11 27 Landgraf, Sebastian Stralsund M3574 11 16:15 11 40:27 13 22:32 5 1 : 1 9 : 1 4 MV

12 110 Lackner, Frank Uelitz M3571 12 18:25 13 38:01 8 22:57 6 1 : 1 9 : 2 3 MV

13 144 Biemann, Ulf Bad Doberan M3570 13 17:05 12 36:46 7 26:37 14 1 : 2 0 : 2 8 MV

14 102 Wohlatz, Torsten FHSG Stralsund M3571 14 19:16 14 40:04 12 22:58 7 1 : 2 2 : 1 8 MV
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Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

15 125 Schuck, Gerhard Rostocker Bierfreunde M3570 15 12:08 1 44:04 14 27:31 15 1 : 2 3 : 4 3 MV

16 96 Oldenburg, Ronny Norderstedt M3573 16 19:35 15 39:16 10 26:17 13 1 : 2 5 : 0 8 SH

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 149 Pflücker, Dagmar Tri-Sport Schwerin W3572 1 12:16 1 38:26 1 26:13 2 1 : 1 6 : 5 5 MV

2 119 Wermann, Christiane Hamberge Triathlon W3572 2 15:36 2 39:57 2 23:42 1 1 : 1 9 : 1 5 MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 148 Baalcke, Frank Trisport Schwerin M4068 1 10:52 2 31:17 2 19:22 1 1 : 0 1 : 3 1 MV

2 58 Becker, Christian Trisport Schwerin M4067 2 10:47 1 31:06 1 20:49 2 1 : 0 2 : 4 2 MV

3 16 Schulenburg, Jan Lübeck M4068 3 12:20 4 33:28 4 21:09 3 1 : 0 6 : 5 7 SH

4 141 Förster, Sven Fiko Rostock M4065 4 12:15 3 35:48 5 21:14 4 1 : 0 9 : 1 7 MV

5 101 Mayer, Axel Tri Fun Güstrow M4069 5 18:11 12 33:08 3 22:48 7 1 : 1 4 : 0 7 MV

6 45 Zerbel, Arian Miekenhagen M4068 6 17:13 11 36:31 6 22:18 6 1 : 1 6 : 0 2 MV

7 6 Werner, Thorleiv Triathlon Team RSC Lün M4068 7 16:51 9 38:56 12 21:49 5 1 : 1 7 : 3 6 NI

8 130 Müller-Rumberg, Ulf Trisport Schwerin M4069 8 15:38 6 37:30 7 25:13 9 1 : 1 8 : 2 1 MV

9 105 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4066 9 15:05 5 37:54 8 25:40 12 1 : 1 8 : 3 9 MV

10 159 Bendin, Peres Henstedt-Ulzburg M4066 10 16:24 7 38:26 10 24:13 8 1 : 1 9 : 0 3 SH

11 123 Polster, Andreas Stralsund M4067 11 16:40 8 38:34 11 25:24 10 1 : 2 0 : 3 8 MV

12 60 Oswald, Thomas TC FIKO Rostock M4068 12 17:11 10 38:16 9 25:24 10 1 : 2 0 : 5 1 MV

13 82 Wagner, Ralph Schachfreunde Schwerin M4066 13 19:05 13 45:08 13 27:25 13 1 : 3 1 : 3 8 MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 25 Starck, Birgit Doberaner SV W4066 1 16:07 1 39:14 1 24:15 1 1 : 1 9 : 3 6 MV

2 44 Zerbel, Michaela Miekenhagen W4066 2 16:09 2 40:35 2 26:18 2 1 : 2 3 : 0 2 MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 13 Böker, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 1 13:14 3 32:31 1 20:31 1 1 : 0 6 : 1 6 MV

2 88 Tesch, Michael TC FIKO Rostock M4562 2 12:47 2 33:21 2 20:48 2 1 : 0 6 : 5 6 MV

3 22 Grambow, Detlef Tri-Sport Schwerin M4564 3 10:38 1 35:08 4 22:00 6 1 : 0 7 : 4 6 MV

4 32 Heinrich, Bernd Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 4 13:16 4 35:36 5 20:56 3 1 : 0 9 : 4 8 MV

5 124 Schenck, Wolfgang campana multisport M4564 5 15:57 9 34:15 3 21:05 4 1 : 1 1 : 1 7 MV

6 140 Maciej, Michael Pasewald M4560 6 14:43 6 36:02 6 21:26 5 1 : 1 2 : 1 1 MV

7 151 Bülow, Jochen Groß Grenz M4564 7 16:05 10 37:14 9 22:36 7 1 : 1 5 : 5 5 MV

8 128 Budzien, Andre Schweriner Yachtclub M4562 8 15:23 8 36:07 7 25:05 9 1 : 1 6 : 3 5 MV

9 153 Kuchta, Andreas RV Laage M4562 9 16:44 11 36:37 8 23:52 8 1 : 1 7 : 1 3 MV

10 15 Lach, René Förderver. Rahsegler GR M4561 10 13:43 5 37:46 10 26:16 11 1 : 1 7 : 4 5 MV

11 156 Brethack, Ronald Lübow M4561 11 16:50 12 38:31 12 26:07 10 1 : 2 1 : 2 8 MV

12 30 Gehrmann, Heinz-Rollo Festung Dömitz M4562 12 15:02 7 41:32 13 28:05 13 1 : 2 4 : 3 9 MV

13 19 Hiltawsky, Christian FC St. Pauli M4561 13 18:24 13 38:24 11 30:58 14 1 : 2 7 : 4 6 HH

14 162 Reinshagen, Frank radhaus rostock M4562 14 18:41 14 42:13 14 27:56 12 1 : 2 8 : 5 0 MV
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Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 47 Westphal, Dorit TC FIKO W4560 1 13:18 1 40:27 1 23:44 1 1 : 1 7 : 2 9 MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 28 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M5056 1 13:08 1 34:12 1 21:09 1 1 : 0 8 : 2 9 MV

2 50 Eichler, Gerd SV Warnemünde M5059 2 18:21 6 36:54 2 21:50 2 1 : 1 7 : 0 5 MV

3 91 Brinkmeier, Heinrich HSG UNI Greifswald Tri M5058 3 13:49 2 39:05 5 24:20 6 1 : 1 7 : 1 4 MV

4 53 Herrmann, Roland Tri Fun Güstrow M5055 4 17:15 4 38:07 4 23:09 3 1 : 1 8 : 3 1 MV

5 118 Malorny, Stephan FC Förderkader Rene´Sc M5058 5 - - 55:51 - 23:37 4 1 : 1 9 : 2 8 MV

6 48 Brümmer, Klaus Rostock M5058 6 18:40 7 37:25 3 23:46 5 1 : 1 9 : 5 1 MV

7 39 Thoms, Klaus-Michael 1.LAV Rostock M5055 7 19:11 8 39:38 6 28:11 8 1 : 2 7 : 0 0 MV

8 142 Meißner, Ramon Sternberg M5055 8 18:17 5 47:40 8 27:43 7 1 : 3 3 : 4 0 MV

9 135 Habermann, Jürgen Eiserne Fiko M5056 9 16:19 3 44:00 7 34:00 9 1 : 3 4 : 1 9 MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 37 Röcker, Ronny weltraumjogger berlin M5550 1 14:07 1 36:32 1 24:55 2 1 : 1 5 : 3 4 BE

2 78 Kalkowski, Norbert Rostock M5551 2 15:04 2 39:24 2 24:45 1 1 : 1 9 : 1 3 MV

3 63 Wetzel, Hartmut SV Brauerei Lübz M5551 3 19:04 3 39:36 3 25:53 3 1 : 2 4 : 3 3 MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

dnf 137 Altenburger, Bärbel Wichmannsdorf W5550 - 16:52 - - - - - - MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 115 Mahnke, Alfred HSG UNI Greifswald Tri M6049 1 18:09 3 37:11 1 25:11 2 1 : 2 0 : 3 1 MV

2 90 Kühne, Jürgen HSG UNI Greifswald Tri M6049 2 15:33 2 39:48 3 28:33 3 1 : 2 3 : 5 4 MV

3 134 Schulz, Dieter Eiserne Fiko M6046 3 15:19 1 38:29 2 31:40 4 1 : 2 5 : 2 8 MV

4 59 Wolff, Günter LSV Güstrow M6046 4 - - 1:09:25 - 25:09 1 1 : 3 4 : 3 4 MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TW60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 81 Nebauer, Gerda SV Warnemünde W6045 1 18:39 1 47:46 1 29:12 1 1 : 3 5 : 3 7 MV

Tria 2009 Seite 810. Sternberger Triathlon



Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM65
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 29 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M6542 1 14:50 1 34:23 1 23:05 1 1 : 1 2 : 1 8 MV

2 92 Barthel, Stefan HSG UNI Greifswald Tri M6543 2 15:44 2 44:04 2 25:51 2 1 : 2 5 : 3 9 MV

dnf 136 Zempel, Gerhard 1. LAV Sternberg M6540 - - - - - - - - MV

Jedermann-Triathlon am 30.08.2009

Ergebnisliste - TM70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Klasse EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 20 Langschwager, Wolfgang TC FIKO Rostock M7039 1 16:39 1 43:59 1 28:00 1 1 : 2 8 : 3 8 MV
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